
TIMETABLE FOR CFA® PROGRAM LEVEL III EXAM

GLOBAL PREMIUM ONLINE (GPO) MODE

TUTORIAL COURSE (JAN 2019 - APR 2019)

MONTH DATE DAY TIME TUTOR

15-Jan-19 Tue 7:30 pm - 9 pm FM

17-Jan-19 Thu 7:30 pm - 9 pm FM

14-Feb-19 Thu 7:30 pm - 9:30 pm FM

28-Feb-19 Thu 7:30 pm - 9 pm FM

14-Mar-19 Thu 7:30 pm - 9 pm FM

21-Mar-19 Thu 7:30 pm - 9 pm FM

28-Mar-19 Thu 7:30 pm - 9 pm FM

APR 04-Apr-19 Thu 7:30 pm - 9 pm FM

1. Students have to go through the online lecture videos for each subject before attending the tutorials.

2. Tutors: [FM] Fabian Moa

REVISION COURSE (APR 2019 - JUN 2019)

DAY DATE TUTOR

Sat 13-Apr-19

Tue 16-Apr-19 FM

Thu 18-Apr-19 FM

Sat 20-Apr-19 FM

Mon 22-Apr-19 FM

Fri 26-Apr-19 FM

Tue 30-Apr-19 FM

Mon 06-May-19 FM

Tue 14-May-19 FM

Sun 19-May-19

Sat 15-Jun-19

1.  The time table is subject to change

2.  Fees have to be paid before commencement of the course

Applications of Economic Analysis to Portfolio

Management / Asset Allocation

TOPIC

Exam Review 6 (7 pm - 10 pm)

Exam Review 5 (7 pm - 10 pm)

EXAM DAY

Exam Review 1 (7 pm - 10 pm)

Exam Review 2 (7 pm - 10 pm)

Exam Review 3 (1 pm - 4 pm)

Exam Review 4 (7 pm - 10 pm)

MOCK EXAM 2

LECTURE VIDEO

RELEASE DATE

7, 13 Dec 2018

4 Dec 2018

15, 20, 27 Nov 2018

TOPIC

Portfolio Management for Institutional Investor

Private Wealth Management

Ethics / Asset Management / Behavioral Finance

Trading, Monitoring & Rebalancing / Performance 

Evaluation / GIPS

19, 26 Feb 2019

5 Mar 2019

Exam Review 8 (7 pm - 10 pm)
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Equity Portfolio Management / Alternative 

Investments for Portfolio Management
17, 24 Jan 2019

Risk Management Applications of Derivatives 12 Feb 2019

Fixed Income Portfolio Management

20, 27 Dec 2018

10 Jan 2019

Exam Review 7 (7 pm - 10 pm)

MOCK EXAM 1

Noesis is a member of the CFA Institute Approved 
Prep Provider Program


